
１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

193 西野　佑紀
 
193 西野　佑紀

63
196 関川　陽仁

60
193 西野　佑紀 在住

60
197 小川　晃平

 
200 渡邊　　綜介

64
200 渡邊　　綜介

 
193 西野　佑紀

60
201 森　寛大

 
201 森　寛大

60
204 桑原　航

 
205 齋藤　獅生 サレジオ学院

75
205 齋藤　獅生

 
205 齋藤　獅生

60
208 廣瀬　弘太郎 224

 
224

209 八田　理史
 
209 八田　理史

WO
212 廣田　衛紀

 
216 安藤　駿佑 公文国際学園

61
213 桜田　　洋基

 
216 安藤　駿佑

64
216 安藤　駿佑

 
224 髙橋　佑來

60
217 山口　翔大

 
217 山口　翔大

62
220 岩間　虎之助

 
224 髙橋　佑來 サレジオ学院

62
221 池　賢一朗

60
224 髙橋　佑來

61
224 髙橋　佑來

 

225 杉本　悠心
 
225 杉本　悠心

60
228 千葉　幸輝

WO
225 杉本　悠心 サレジオ学院

62
229 西川　丈太朗

 
229 西川　丈太朗

60
232 野一色　陸

 
225 杉本　悠心

63
233 内田　栄太

 
236 日吉　悠太

60
236 日吉　悠太

 
236 日吉　悠太 浅野中学校

64
237 持田　航太郎

 
237 持田　航太郎

60
240 武内　悠真

 225

241 田中　啓太
 
244 山内　蒼太朗

60
244 山内　蒼太朗

 
244 山内　蒼太朗 鎌倉学園(在住)

61  
245 鴻巣　遥生

 
245 鴻巣　遥生

WO
248 今　瑠汰

 
249 増子　直希

63
249 増子　直希

 
249 増子　直希

60
252 松島　健人

 
249 増子　直希 中央大学附属横浜

64
253 石垣　友彬

61
256 堀田　克樹

61
256 堀田　克樹

 

）
）

）
BYE

BYE
BYE

（

成島　　拓海

堀田　克樹

サレジオ学院
浅野中学校

横浜隼人中学校

石垣　友彬 （

）山内　蒼太朗
）

）
）

）

BYE
BYE

鴻巣　遥生

今　瑠汰
中央大学附属横浜

桐蔭学園

鎌倉学園(在住)
聖光学院

藤の木中学校
増子　直希

松島　健人

（
（

（

サレジオ学院

桐蔭学園
関東学院六浦

杉本　悠心

三浦　優空
千葉　幸輝
西川　丈太朗

野一色　陸

BYE

）
）

）
）

BYE
BYE

BYE

武内　悠真
田中　啓太

関東学院六浦

関東学院
松原TC横浜

（
（

）
）
）

）
）

BYE
BYE

BYE

（

）

）
）
）

）
）

BYE
BYE

在住

関東学院

西野　佑紀

羽根田　翔太
関川　陽仁
小川　晃平

渡邊　　綜介
森　寛大

中央大学附属横浜
サレジオ学院

桐蔭学園
関東学院六浦

）
）

（

（
（

（
（

BYE
BYE

BYE

）
）

）
）
）

）
）

（
（

）
BYE

BYE
BYE

）

7
髙橋　佑來

75

61

杉本　悠心

8

浅野中学校
桐蔭学園

BYE
BYE

（
（

浅野中学校

（

（
（

（
（

サレジオ学院

在住

YSFH附属中学校

BYE

（

193
194

197

195
196

203
204
205

201
202

横浜ジュニアトーナメント　中学校男子シングルス

）

（

（
（
（

（
（

BYE

（
（

（

（
（

桑原　航

（

199
200

198

211
212

215

206

209
210

207
208

224

221
222

216

213
214

223

219
220

217
218

230

227
228

225
226

229

237

233
234

231
232

256

253
254

248

245
246
247

255

251
252

249
250

243
244

238

241

内田　栄太

公文国際学園
浅野中学校

聖光学院
松原TC横浜
横浜隼人中学校

242

239
240

235
236

BYE

日吉　悠太
持田　航太郎

サレジオ学院

BYE

池　賢一朗
木元　丈

髙橋　佑來

BYE

齋藤　獅生

廣瀬　弘太郎
八田　理史

廣田　衛紀
桜田　　洋基

日本大学中学校
サレジオ学院

YSFH附属中学校
関東学院六浦

安藤　駿佑
山口　翔大

岩間　虎之助
（

BYE
）


